UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2003 JENKINSON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 12/23/2003
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP CAMP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW CAMINO SLY SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES CREEK
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. CONDUIT PK CR C.F.S.
29,992
1 3,452.41 29,960 -32 10.3 24 1.0 .0 1.4 .080 .30 0
2 3,452.30 29,900 -60 -4.0 24 1.0 .0 1.2 .066 .00 0
3 3,452.26 29,878 22 11.9 22 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .06 1
4 3,452.23 29,862 -16 12.9 20 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
5 3,452.17 29,829 -33 -0.6 15 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
6 3,452.11 29,797 -32 3.3 18 1.0 .0 0.4 .025 .00 1
7 3,452.11 29,797 +0 19.2 18 1.0 .0 0.2 .010 22 1
8 3,452.05 29,764 -33 -0.6 15 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .02 1
9 3,452.11 29,797 +33 33.3 15 1.0 .0 0.7 .042 1.21 6
10  3,452.11 29,797 +0 17.0 16 1.0 .0 0.0 .001 .02 4
11  3,452.05 29,764 -33 0.4 16 1.0 .0 0.0 .001 .00 2
12 3,451.98 29,726 -38 -4.6 13 1.0 .0 0.6 .037 .00 1
13 3,451.98 29,726 +0 16.7 15 1.0 .0 0.7 .040 .00 1
14  3,451.92 29,694 -32 -0.7 14 1.0 .0 0.4 .022 .00 1
15  3,451.92 29,694 +0 14.0 13 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .58 4
16  3,451.92 29,694 +0 16.0 15 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .39 4
17 345192 29,694 +0 15.0 14 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .08 2
18  3,451.86 29,662 -32 -0.8 14 1.0 .0 0.3 .015 .00 2
19  3,451.86 29,662 +0 14.4 13 1.0 .0 0.4 .020 .00 2
20 3,451.80 29,630 -32 -1.6 13 1.0 .0 0.5 .030 .00 2
21  3,451.80 29,630 +0 12.0 11 1.0 .0 0.0 .001 .00 1
22 345171 29,581 -49 -11.7 12 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
23 3,451.68 29,565 -16 49 12 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
24 345161 29,528 -37 4.7 13 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
25 345161 29,528 +0 15.0 14 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
26  3,451.56 29,501 -27 0.4 13 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
27  3,451.50 29,469 -32 3.1 12 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
28  3,451.49 29,463 -6 12.0 14 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
29  3,451.43 29,431 -32 1.1 14 1.0 .0 0.0 .000 .00 1
30 3,451.43 29,431 +0 14.3 13 1.0 .0 0.3 .020 .00 1
TOTALS -561 209.5 455 30.0 0.0 7.1 410 2.88 47
ACRE-FEET -561 4155 902 59.5 0.0 14.1 93
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
DATA BASED ON 24 HOUR PERIOD ENDING 0800.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
CAMINO-CONDUIT 902.5 E.|.D. PROJECT 571.2 THIS MONTH = 2.88
SLY PARK CREEK 59.5 E.I.D. WATER RIGHTS 331.2 JULY 1, 2003 TO DATE = 3.69

SPILL 0.0



